
1 1

Type

Cummins L10
Turbo Intercooler
HP 250

10/1990
HP 290
11/1984

16.24

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

CARGOCARGOCARGOCARGO 129200011System No.:

FORD

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

1.
99302T99302T99302T99302T

29309293092930929309
6169795

29111291112911129111
6192756
6138524

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

29113291132911329113
1650106

29120291202912029120
6185120

1. Alternative.
90106901069010690106


